

Bid #12248-193
Lot: Base Bid 1

Sistrunk Off-Street Parking Lot at NW 12th Avenue P12166.347

				Elite Engineering and Construction	
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total
12248-193--01-01	Mobilization	1	ls	24690.67	\$ 24,690.67
12248-193--02-01	Maintenance of Traffic	1	ls	527.5	\$ 527.50
12248-193--03-01	Clearing and Grubbing	1	ls	2932.79	\$ 2,932.79
12248-193--04-01	Surveying and Testing	1	ls	4937.5	\$ 4,937.50
12248-193--05-01	1-1/2 Type S-III Asphalt Pav	1000	square yar	14.63	\$ 14,630.00
12248-193--06-01	8 Limestone Rock Base	1000	square yar	14.38	\$ 14,380.00
12248-193--07-01	12 Stabilizing Subgrade	1000	square yar	10.81	\$ 10,810.00
12248-193--08-01	Streetbond Coating	9000	square yar	0.2	\$ 1,800.00
12248-193--09-01	6 Concrete Sidewalk	600	square yar	43.29	\$ 25,974.00
12248-193--10-01	4X6 Exfiltration Trench w/ 1	42	linear foot	110.51	\$ 4,641.42
12248-193--11-01	Catch Basin w/ Inlet Top & C	1	each	3465.48	\$ 3,465.48
12248-193--12-01	HDPE Pipe (18i½ Pipe)	10	linear foot	82.08	\$ 820.80
12248-193--13-01	Concrete Curb (Type D)	90	linear foot	13.75	\$ 1,237.50
12248-193--14-01	Type CR-E ADA curb ramp	4	each	375	\$ 1,500.00
12248-193--15-01	Reflective Pavement Marke	4	each	7.5	\$ 30.00
12248-193--16-01	24 White Thermoplastic Stri	10	linear foot	5.25	\$ 52.50
12248-193--17-01	6 Double Yellow Thermopla	25	linear foot	2.63	\$ 65.75
12248-193--18-01	4 White Thermoplastic Strip	500	linear foot	1.19	\$ 595.00
12248-193--19-01	Signage (Motorcycle Handic	2	each	260.25	\$ 520.50
12248-193--20-01	Pavement Marking (Handica	3	each	254.17	\$ 762.51
12248-193--21-01	vShine Street LED Solar Ligh	8	each	8236.59	\$ 65,892.72
12248-193--22-01	Bike Rack	1	each	410.38	\$ 410.38
12248-193--23-01	Detectable warning pad	8	each	375	\$ 3,000.00
12248-193--24-01	Concrete Paver Sidewalk	50	square yar	26.16	\$ 1,308.00
12248-193--25-01	Silver Buttonwood - 2.5 Cal.	7	each	649.89	\$ 4,549.23
12248-193--26-01	Crape Myrtle - 2.5 Cal. Mul	3	each	528.32	\$ 1,584.96
12248-193--27-01	Simpson Stopper - 2.5 Cal. M	4	each	573.3	\$ 2,293.20
12248-193--28-01	Southern Live Oak - 4 Cal.	6	each	1246.06	\$ 7,476.36
12248-193--29-01	Florida Thatch Palm - 8 O.A.	2	each	1041.08	\$ 2,082.16
12248-193--30-01	Red Tip Cocoplum - 24 x 24	132	each	12.26	\$ 1,618.32
12248-193--31-01	Simpson Stopper - 24 x 24	35	each	12.26	\$ 429.10
12248-193--32-01	Bioswale Planting Mix	1279	square foo	6.88	\$ 8,799.52
12248-193--33-01	Green Island Ficus - 15 x 15	174	each	12.26	\$ 2,133.24
12248-193--34-01	Argentine Bahia - Sod	1704	square foo	1.11	\$ 1,891.44
12248-193--35-01	Asiatic Jasmine - 15x15	30	each	11.01	\$ 330.30
ALLOWANCE					\$ 30,000.00
					\$ 248,172.85

Continental Construction USA			Sagaris Corp.			stanford construction		
Prod Code	Price	Total	Prod Code	Price	Total	Prod Code	Price	Total
15000	\$ 15,000.00		40000	\$ 40,000.00		26438.43	\$ 26,438.43	
5000	\$ 5,000.00		20000	\$ 20,000.00		6795.45	\$ 6,795.45	
5000	\$ 5,000.00		20000	\$ 20,000.00		8625.78	\$ 8,625.78	
3500	\$ 3,500.00		10000	\$ 10,000.00		15754.79	\$ 15,754.79	
20	\$ 20,000.00		20	\$ 20,000.00		21.17	\$ 21,170.00	
13	\$ 13,000.00		30	\$ 30,000.00		18.19	\$ 18,190.00	
6	\$ 6,000.00		20	\$ 20,000.00		12.96	\$ 12,960.00	
0.1	\$ 900.00		1	\$ 9,000.00		2.5	\$ 22,500.00	
65	\$ 39,000.00		45	\$ 27,000.00		71.32	\$ 42,792.00	
130	\$ 5,460.00		150	\$ 6,300.00		211.77	\$ 8,894.34	
2500	\$ 2,500.00		5000	\$ 5,000.00		5482.39	\$ 5,482.39	
40	\$ 400.00		100	\$ 1,000.00		165.59	\$ 1,655.90	
22	\$ 1,980.00		30	\$ 2,700.00		29.85	\$ 2,686.50	
2300	\$ 9,200.00		500	\$ 2,000.00		1554.01	\$ 6,216.04	
50	\$ 200.00		10	\$ 40.00		5.67	\$ 22.68	
10	\$ 100.00		12	\$ 120.00		11.33	\$ 113.30	
20	\$ 500.00		4	\$ 100.00		5.67	\$ 141.75	
2.5	\$ 1,250.00		4	\$ 2,000.00		1.7	\$ 850.00	
350	\$ 700.00		350	\$ 700.00		339.9	\$ 679.80	
350	\$ 1,050.00		250	\$ 750.00		186.945	\$ 560.84	
12000	\$ 96,000.00		7500	\$ 60,000.00		7314.35	\$ 58,514.80	
1700	\$ 1,700.00		1500	\$ 1,500.00		1756.72	\$ 1,756.72	
450	\$ 3,600.00		400	\$ 3,200.00		339.9	\$ 2,719.20	
45	\$ 2,250.00		75	\$ 3,750.00		302.3	\$ 15,115.00	
600	\$ 4,200.00		800	\$ 5,600.00		612.78	\$ 4,289.46	
550	\$ 1,650.00		800	\$ 2,400.00		449.86	\$ 1,349.58	
750	\$ 3,000.00		800	\$ 3,200.00		424.88	\$ 1,699.52	
1200	\$ 7,200.00		1500	\$ 9,000.00		923.4	\$ 5,540.40	
750	\$ 1,500.00		700	\$ 1,400.00		767.8	\$ 1,535.60	
40	\$ 5,280.00		9.75	\$ 1,287.00		9.07	\$ 1,197.24	
40	\$ 1,400.00		14.75	\$ 516.25		9.06	\$ 317.10	
3	\$ 3,837.00		4.1	\$ 5,243.90		15.83	\$ 20,246.57	
10	\$ 1,740.00		9.75	\$ 1,696.50		9.06	\$ 1,576.44	
0.75	\$ 1,278.00		2	\$ 3,408.00		4.05	\$ 6,901.20	
10	\$ 300.00		14	\$ 420.00		7.85	\$ 235.50	
	\$ 30,000.00			\$ 30,000.00			\$ 30,000.00	
	\$ 295,675.00			\$ 349,331.65			\$ 355,524.32	